BANK OF UGANDA

Central Securities Depository

P.0.Box 7120 Kampala
Tel.: 258441 Fax:

PRESS RELEASE
RESULTS OF TREASURY BILLS AUCTION

AUCTION NO: 999 HELD ON 05-JULY-2017
ISSUE DATE: 06-JULY-2017

MATURITIES:

MATURITY DATE:

WEIGHTED AVERAGE PRICE:

ANN. DISC RATE AT WAP:

MONEY MARKET YIELD AT WAP:

EFFECTIVE YIELD AT WAP:

OFFERED:

TENDERED:

COMPETITIVE

NON-COMPETETIVE

ACCEPTED BIDS

COMPETITIVE

NON-COMPETITIVE

BID TO COVER RATIO

91 Days

05 Oct 2017

97.591

9.662

9.901

10.275

10,000,000,000

30,217,600,000

28,000,000,000

2,217,600,000

10,000,000,000

7,782,400,000

2,217,600,000

3.022

182 Days

04 Jan 2018

95.070

9.887

10.400

10.671

20,000,000,000

104,931,600,000

101,800,000,000

3,131,600,000

20,000,000,000

16,868,400,000

3,131,600,000

5.247

364 Days

05 Jul 2018

89.322

10.707

11.987

11.989

135,000,000,000

441,786,100,000

439,678,600,000

2,107,500,000

135,000,000,000

132,892,500,000

2,107,500,000

3.272



