BANK OF UGANDA Central Securities Depository

P.O.Box 7120 Kampala Tel.: 258441 Fax:

PRESS RELEASE RESULTS OF TREASURY BILLS AUCTION AUCTION NO: 999 HELD ON 05-JULY-2017

ISSUE DATE: 06-JULY-2017

MATURITIES:	91 Days	182 Days	364 Days
MATURITY DATE:	05 Oct 2017	04 Jan 2018	05 Jul 2018
WEIGHTED AVERAGE PRICE:	97.591	95.070	89.322
ANN. DISC RATE AT WAP:	9.662	9.887	10.707
MONEY MARKET YIELD AT WAP:	9.901	10.400	11.987
EFFECTIVE YIELD AT WAP:	10.275	10.671	11.989
OFFERED:	10,000,000,000	20,000,000,000	135,000,000,000
TENDERED:	30,217,600,000	104,931,600,000	441,786,100,000
COMPETITIVE	28,000,000,000	101,800,000,000	439,678,600,000
NON-COMPETETIVE	2,217,600,000	3,131,600,000	2,107,500,000
ACCEPTED BIDS	10,000,000,000	20,000,000,000	135,000,000,000
COMPETITIVE	7,782,400,000	16,868,400,000	132,892,500,000
NON-COMPETITIVE	2,217,600,000	3,131,600,000	2,107,500,000
BID TO COVER RATIO	3.022	5.247	3.272